

Notice Inviting Tender

For

"Requirement of Office Premises for Bank's Branch Office in Nashik"

Tender No. -----

SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA

This document is the property of Small Industries Development Bank of India (SIDBI). It may not be copied, distributed or recorded on any medium, electronic or otherwise, without SIDBI's written permission. Use of contents given in this document, even by the authorised personnel/agencies for any other purpose other than the purpose specified herein, is strictly prohibited as it shall amount to copyright violation and thus shall be punishable

Bidding Information:

Purpose	"Requirement of Office Premises for Bank's Nashik Branch Office			
	in Nashik"			
Last Date of Submission of Bids.	May 20, 2019 15.00 Hrs			
Bid Validity	04 months from the date of submission of bids. i.e. till October 01 , 2019			
Address for submission of Bids	SIDBI (Small Industries Development Bank of India)			
	"The Capital", 2 nd Floor, Thakkar Lane, Near Kulkarni Garden,			
	Sharanpur Raod, Nashik - 422002			
	02 (Two),Non-window sealed:			
	1 st Envelope :			
	Superscribing "Requirement of Office Premises for Bank's			
	Branch office in Nashik"			
	Tendor No. Dated - containing:			
	02. Envelope -2			
	Superscribing "Requirement of Office Premises for Bank's			
	Branch Office in Nashik"			
	- Tender No.			
	Dated -			
	Price Bid " containing:			
No. of Envelopes	Price bid as per format given in "Financial Bid".			
(Non window, sealed)				
Date of opening of Technical Bids	May 20, 2019 at 16:30 Hrs.			
Date and time of opening of Price Bids	Price bids would be opened at a later date which would be notified only to the short listed bidders			

Contact Details		SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA		
Name (S/Sh.)	Designation	Phone	Fax	E-mail
Gopinath D	Asst. General Manager	8754026979	-	gopinath@sidbi.in
Yashwant Shinde	Manager	7698064748	-	yashwants@sidbi.in